
 VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
Day Thursday 

DAILY DIAR Y 
The Vice President began his day at (place).  Fift h Floo r -  KTB C Date  12/13/6 2 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

29 
30 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

7:30a 
7:40a 
8:25a 
8:50a 
9:15a 
9:55a 

10:05a 
10:30a 
10:45a 
10:55a 
11:00a 
11:30a 

12:00n 
1:15p 
2:00p 
2:45p 
3:45p 
4:30p 
5:15p 
6:00p 
6:15p 
7:00p 
7:05p 
7:30p 
8:50p 
9:00p 

10:05p 
10:45p 

11:50p 
12:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

LD 

t 

t 

t 
f 
t 

t 
t 
t 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Awake. 
Walter Jenkin s -  8:00 a visite d b y Marli n Sandlin . -  8:35 a L D -  f -  A . W. Moursund . 
Visited b y Home r Thornberr y 
Harry Provenc e i n Wac o 
Lynda Bir d Johnson . 
Walter Jenkin s 
A. W . Moursund . 
Walter Jenkin s 
Depart Fift h Floo r fo r Bergstrom . (b y car -  Mrs . Johnson , Lynd a Bird , YB , MF . 
Arrive Bergstrom . 
Depart Bergstrom . 

Expenditure 
Code 

Arrive Easterwoo d Airpor t -  Brya n -  Me t b y Dr . Rudde r -  motorcad e t o Clayton' s Restaurant . 
Jaycee Luncheon . 

Speaks a t Jayce e Luncheon . 
VPres. speak s a t G . Rolli e Whit e Coliseu m -  SCON A 8  Conference . 
Speaks a t Questio n an d Answe r briefin g a t Memoria l Studen t Center . 
Speaks t o facult y o f A& M Colleg e a t Memoria l Studen t Center . 
VPres. review s A& M Cade t Corp s -  Reviewin g groun d -  A& M College . 
Depart A& M Colleg e -  sto p a t Petroleu m Engineerin g Buildin g t o visi t laboratory . 
Arrive Triangl e Restauran t -  politica l rally . 
Depart Triangl e fo r Airport . 
Arrive Airpor t -  Board s Convai r fo r Bergstrom . 
Arrive Bergstro m -  me t b y Warre n Woodward . 
To Fift h Floo r -  Mrs . Johnson , Mar y Margare t Valenti , YB , MF . 
Arrive Fift h Floo r -  KTBC . 
George Brow n -  r e: sal e o f Brow n an d Roo t t o Halliburton . 
Dr. Larr y Lam b -  Sa n Antonio -  invitin g hi m t o com e t o LB J Ranc h nex t day . 
Judge Moursund . 
Leave KTB C -  Dinne r a t E l Matamoros , Austin . Mr . an d Mrs . Gen e Locke , Mrs . Johnson , 

Mary Margare t Valenti , Blak e Gillen , Do n an d Jan e Thomas , YB , MF , Mr . an d Mr s 
Kellam. 

Leave E l Matamoro s fo r Fift h Floor . 
To be d -  Fift h Floor . 

J.C. 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E pag e No . 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE; 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

11 

21 

11:00a 

6:15p 

Bergstrom AF B AF Convair 

Easterwood Airport  AF  Convair 

Mrs. Johnson,  Lynda 
Bird, MF,  YB,  Paul 
Glynn, Ivan  Sinclair, 
CKB, CCC,  Agents 
Kivett &  Youngblood 

" " " " " 

Easterwood 
Airport, Bryan 

Bergstrom AFB 

1:30a 

7:00p 

met by  A&M 
officials (Dr. 
Rudder) 

met by  Warren 
Woodward. 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


