The Vice President began his day at (place)\_

Day Thursday

Fifth Floor - KTBC

Date 12/13/62

	Time	Telephone f or t					
Entry				Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD		Code		
1.	7:30a			Awake.			
2.	7:40a		t	Walter Jenkins - 8:00a visited by Marlin Sandlin 8:35a LD - f - A.W. Moursund.			
3.	8:25a			Visited by Homer Thornberry			
4.	8:50a		t	Harry Provence in Waco			
5.	9:15a	f		Lynda Bird Johnson.			
6.	9:55a	-	t	Walter Jenkins			
7.	10:05a		f	A. W. Moursund.			
8.	10:30a		t	Walter Jenkins			
9.	10:45a		1	Depart Fifth Floor for Bergstrom. (by car - Mrs. Johnson, Lynda Bird, YB, MF.			
10.	10:55a			Arrive Bergstrom.			
11.	11:00a			Depart Bergstrom.			
12.	11:30a			Arrive Easterwood Airport - Bryan - Met by Dr. Rudder - motorcade to Clayton's Res	taurant-		
				Jaycee Luncheon.	,		
13.	12:00n			Speaks at Jaycee Luncheon.			
14.	1:15p			VPres. speaks at G. Rollie White Coliseum - SCONA 8 Conference.			
15.	2:00p			Speaks at Question and Answer briefing at Memorial Student Center.			
16.	2:45p			Speaks to faculty of A&M College at Memorial Student Center.			
17.	3:45p			VPres. reviews A&M Cadet Corps - Reviewing ground - A&M College.			
18.	4:30p			Depart A&M College - stop at Petroleum Engineering Building to visit laboratory.	(		
19.	5:15p			Arrive Triangle Restaurant - political rally.	Ĭ		
20.	6:00p			Depart Triangle for Airport.			
21.	6:15p		Ar	rive Airport - Boards Convair for Bergstrom.			
22.	7:00p			Arrive Bergstrom - met by Warren Woodward.			
23.	7:05p			To Fifth Floor - Mrs. Johnson, Mary Margaret Valenti, YB, MF.			
24.	7:30p			Arrive Fifth Floor - KTBC.			
25.	8:50p		t	George Brown - re sale of Brown and Root to Halliburton.			
26.	9:00p		t	Dr. Larry Lamb - San Antonio - inviting him to come to LBJ Ranch next day.			
	10:05p		t	Judge Moursund.			
28.	10:45p			Leave KTBC - Dinner at El Matamoros, Austin. Mr. and Mrs. Gene Locke, Mrs. Johr	son,		
				Mary Margaret Valenti, Blake Gillen, Don and Jane Thomas, YB, MF, Mr. and Mrs Kellam.	J.C.		
29.	11:50p			Leave El Matamoros for Fifth Floor.			
30.	12:00p			To bed - Fifth Floor.			

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

		TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
11.	11:00a	Bergstrom AFB	AF Convair	Mrs. Johnson, Lynda Bird, MF, YB, Paul Glynn, Ivan Sinclair, CKB, CCC, Agents Kivett & Youngblood	Easterwood l Airport, Bryan	1:30a	met by A&M officials (Dr. Rudder)				
21.	6: <b>15p</b>	Easterwood Airpor	t AF Convair		Bergstrom AFE	7:00 <sub>I</sub>	met by Warren Woodward.				
	,										
			,								
						·					

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.